
760    Loxley - Worrall (Bradfield School)
Monday to Friday Schooldays Only

0740
0743
0747
0757
0803
0807
0820
0825

1513
1518
1531
1535
1541
1551
1555
1559

Loxley, West Lane
Loxley, Rodney Hill

Bradfield School

Bradfield School
High Bradfield, Loxley Road

Loxley, Stacy Bank Farm
High Bradfield, Old Horns Inn

Dungworth
Storrs

Loxley, Rodney Hill
Loxley, Stacy Bank Farm
High Bradfield, Loxley Road
Loxley, West Lane

Low Bradfield

Storrs
Dungworth


