## 760 Loxley - Worrall (Bradfield School)

## Monday to Friday Schooldays Only

Loxley, Rodney Hill	0740
Loxley, Stacy Bank Farm	0743
High Bradfield, Loxley Road	0747
Loxley, West Lane	0757
Storrs	0803
Dungworth	0807
Low Bradfield	0820
Bradfield School	0825

Bradfield School	1513
High Bradfield, Loxley Road	1518
Dungworth	1531
Storrs	1535
Loxley, Stacy Bank Farm	1541
High Bradfield, Old Horns Inn	1551
Loxley, West Lane	1555
Loxley, Rodney Hill	1559

